PT-314 Oval

Punch Die (6mm*20mm)

4]
) 42
B

PT-314
Index o . Index o .
No. Parts No. Description Q'ty No. Parts No. Description Q'ty
1 AR-38001 Air Inlet 1 25 ORP-55-1.5 O-Ring 1
2 303034 Lever 1 26 314008 Lock Ring 1
3 SP-30230 Lever Pin (D3*23) 1 27 303007 Screw 1
4 ORP-0050 O-Ring (P5) 1 28 ORP-0070 O-Ring (P7) 1
5 314001 Push Rod 1 29 ORP-0150 O-Ring (P15) 1
6 303028 Spring 1 30 314009 Support Ring 1
7 314002 Body 1 31 SC-152505 Oil Seal 1
8 303032 Valve 1 32 314010 Cover 1
9 303031 Spring 1 33 DSH-016 Spring Washer 8
10 ORP-0120 O-Ring (P12) 1 34 314014 Clamp Bush 1
11 303030 Screw 1 35 B2-0512A Screw (M5*12) 4
12 314003 Grip-Rubber 1 36 314013 Plate A 1
13 ORP-AS328 | O-Ring 1 37 314012 Cutter A 1
14 HN1-06FB Nut 1 38 314011 Clamp A 1
15 PW-0616-1 Washer 2 39 314017 Plate B 1
16 314004 Piston 1 40 B2-0508 Screw (M5*8) 1
17 314005 Piston Rod 1 41 S4-4006C Screw (M6*6) 2
18 303019 Spring 1 42 314015 Cutter B 1
19 314006 Washer 1 43 314018 Cutter Plate 1
20 303015 Support Ring (P8) 2 44 314016 Clamp B 1
21 ORP-0080 O-Ring 2 45 303043 Plug 1
22 314007 Piston Rod 1 46 SS-0606A Locking Screw (M6*6) 1
23 303009 Support Ring (P34) 1 47 SP-25120 Lever Pin (y2.5*12) 1
24 303010 0O-Ring (P34) 1 48 SP-30050 Pin (w3*5) 1




